
UPCOMING DATES

Date Event

Monday 20 November
Sports Awards Assembly

Wednesday 22 November Summer IPSSO Finals
Year 10 Service Learning

Thursday 23 November 
Year 1 - 6 New Students Orientation
12 Ancient History Excursion
Tennis 15's Girls

Friday 25 November
K - 6 Assembly
AICES 15's Tennis 
NASSA Year 7 Girls Netball Gala Day

Monday 27 November
NASSA Years 7-8 Cricket Gala Day
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Year 10 Pathway to Year 11

Tuesday 28 November
Year 6 Ceremony
Year 6 Dinner

Wednesday 29 November
Prep Graduation 3 Day 2023
Year 10 RYDA Excursion
Year 9 Sadlier Hamper Delivery

Thursday 30 November
Year 10 Pathway to Year 11
Prep Grad 2 Day 2023
NASSA Year 7, 8 & 9 Mixed OzTag 

Friday 1 December Family Breakfast Picnic
Mr Whelan Farewell

Monday 4 December Year 10 Formal

Tuesday 5 December Junior School End of Year Awards Celebration

Wednesday 6 December
Senior School End of Year Awards Celebration
Last Day of Term 4

Date Event
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